Organization

|Tota| Donors (Excluding Special Events)

|Donation %

AHCCCS

Arizona Commission on the Arts

Arizona Criminal Justice Commission
Arizona Department of Agriculture
Arizona Department of Housing

Arizona Department of Racing

Arizona Game and Fish Department
Arizona Geological Survey

Arizona Medical Board

Arizona Office of Homeland Security
Arizona Pioneers' Home

Arizona State Board of Accountancy
Arizona State Forestry

Arizona State Lottery Commission

Arizona State Parks Board

Attorney General

Auditor General

AZ Commission for Deaf & Hard of Hearing
AZ Early Childhood Development & Health
AZ State Schools for the Deaf & Blind

AZ State Veterinary Medical Examining Board
Board of Behavioral Health Examiners Examiners

Corporation Commission

Court of Appeals

Court of Appeals Division |l

Department of Administration

Department of Corrections

Department of Economic Security
Department of Education

Department of Emergency & Military Affairs
Department of Environmental Quality
Department of Financial Institutions
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269
439
162
11
57

15%
17%
9%
6%
20%
7%
10%
9%
2%
25%
7%
10%
3%
2%
<1%
4%
7%
7%
16%
<1%
20%
21%
15%
6%
3%
13%
3%
6%
27%
3%
13%
8%



Department of Gaming 9
Department of Health Services 111
Department of Insurance 4
Department of Juvenile Correction 29
Department of Liquor Licenses and Control 2
Department of Public Safety 41
Department of Revenue 94
Department of Transportation 316
Department of Veterans' Service 6
Department of Water Resources 7
Exposition and State Fair Board 1
Governor's Office 11
Historical Society 3
House of Representatives 13
Industrial Commission of Arizona 11
Joint Legislative Budget Committee 22
Legislative Council 7
Mine Inspector 3
Office of Tourism 3
Prescott Historical Society 1
Radiation Regulatory Agency 1
Real Estate Department 1
Registrar of Contractors G
Retirement System 40
Secretary of State 13
Senate 10
State Board of Appraisal 1
State Board of Dental Examiners 2
State Board of Equalization 1
State Board of Nursing 3
State Board of Technical Registration 3
State Land Department 9
State Treasurer 4
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5%
5%
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12%
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5%
17%
8%
15%



Supreme Court 18 3%
Water Infrastructure Finance Authority 6 33%



